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Position 
Last, First (Party) {I-Incumbent where 
applicable} Term C-1 Filed

Declaration 
Received Mailing Address Email Website/Other Treasurer Treasurer Email

Commissioner District 1 4
Brooks, Bill (Rep) {I} 11/16/2017 3/3/2020 3544 Highland Dr, Coeur d'Alene Terri Dickerson-Maceyka
Stewart, David (Rep) 2/11/2020 3/6/2020 3402 N. Serenity Ave, Post Falls david@davidpstewart.com davidpstewart.com Karen Howell k_howell@outlook.com

Commissioner District 2 2
Fillios, Chris (Rep) {I} 12/5/2019 3/4/2020 P.O. Box 867, Coeur d'Alene chris.fillios@gmail.com chrisforkootenai.com Dave Botting davebottingea@gmail.com
Jacobsen, Elizabeth (Rep) 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 7376 N. Davenport St, Dalton Gardens ejacobsen1@hotmail.com Richard Price REL143@gmail.com 

Prosecuting Attorney 4
McHugh, Barry (Rep) {I} 2/2/2008 3/3/2020 5935 N. 16th St, Dalton Gardens mchughbarry@gmail.com Barry McHugh

Sheriff 4
Bauer, Mike (Ind) (General Election) 8/2/2019 3/3/2020 P.O. Box 295, Harrison mikebauerforsheriff@gmail.com John Michael Bauer
Edmondson, Kim (Rep) 7/17/2018 3/2/2020 16281 N. Pinewood Way, Hayden kimedmondsonforsheriff@gmail.com kimedmondsonforsheriff.com Denise Rosen-Stevens denise.l.rosen@gmail.com
Norris, Robert "Bob" (Rep) 9/11/2018 3/6/2020 P.O. Box 2798, Post Falls bob@norris2020.com norris2020.com Marge Chadderdon margechadderdon@gmail.com
Whitehead, Richard "Rick" (Rep) 3/23/2018 3/4/2020 1869 E. Seltice Way #187, Post Falls rick@rickwhitehead.com sheriffrick.com John Parmann john.parmann2building7.net
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